

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).9492/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 01/07/2011 in CRA No.86/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

MONJU ROY & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and permission to file additional
documents)

Date: 05/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pijush K. Roy,Adv.
Ms. Kakali Roy,Adv.
Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raja Chatterjee,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.
Mr. Faizal M.,Adv.
Ms. Sampa Sengupta,Adv.
Mr. B.P. Yadav,Adv.
Mr. D. Banerji,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file additional documents is granted.

Leave granted.

Let the hearing of the appeal be expedited.

Prayer for bail on behalf of Appellant No.1, Monju Roy,
is rejected, at this stage.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Satiya]
Court Master